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Women / XS / 10B Yr Old
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anisia Gallardo133
Scamps

9.550 9.600 9.6509.600 38.400
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Eldad NTumba623
Swiss

9.550 9.450 9.1509.300 37.450
1T 4 6T 2 2 

2 

Abby Goldie637
Scamps

9.250 9.650 9.0009.500 37.400
4 1 4 6T 3 

3 

Gwen Gaynor231
Altius

9.200 9.550 8.8009.550 37.100
5 3 2T 10 4 

4 

Leah Blinderman218
Altius

9.100 9.300 9.0009.550 36.950
6 8 2T 6T 5 

5 

Leilah Hibl476
WCGC

9.000 9.400 9.0509.450 36.900
7 5 5 5 6 

6 

Ava Ludlum477
WCGC

9.300 9.350 9.1008.900 36.650
3 6T 10 3T 7 

7 

Annika Tanke283
Altius

8.900 9.250 9.1009.300 36.550
8 9T 6T 3T 8 

8 

Payton Treuer597
M & M

8.850 9.350 8.9009.050 36.150
9 6T 9 8 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Hornberger338
Capital 

8.700 9.250 8.8509.200 36.000
10 9T 8 9 10 

10 
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